
NO. NAME CLASS CLUB Route TOTAL

31 John Reeves Novice Thames Red 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 2 3 0 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 1 32

32 Richard Tickner Expert Normandy White 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

33 Elliott Tickner Inter Normandy Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 19

34 Daniel Dabreo Y Inter Hookwood Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 5 5 5 3 2 2 3 0 0 53

35 Max Amis Y Novice Hookwood Red 5 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 1 3 3 0 3 3 70

36 Freddy Amis Y Beg Hookwood Yellow 1 5 2 1 0 5 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 3 3 0 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 48

37 Steve Cozens Beg Normandy Yellow 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 29

38 Hannah Moore Y Inter Hookwood Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 5 3 5 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 59

39 Jack Taylor Y Expert Horsham White 5 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 2 1 5 5 5 5 0 0 41

40 Dave Renham S/M Normandy Red 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 Ret

41 Colin Grist S/M Hookwood Red 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 10

42 Mike Rivett T/S Witley Red 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

43 Andrew Earnshaw Inter Twickenham Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 33

44 Rowan Stewart Y Novice Hookwood Red 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 5 0 1 3 3 0 1 3 5 5 3 5 64

45 Gary Stewart Novice Hookwood Red 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 2 1 2 1 5 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 31

46 Thomas Packham Y Novice Hookwood Red 2 5 5 1 0 1 5 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 3 2 3 5 5 105

47 Stuart Packham Novice Hookwood Red 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 3 3 0 0 1 2 1 2 3 1 49
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47 Stuart Packham Novice Hookwood Red 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 3 3 0 0 1 2 1 2 3 1 49

48 Reynard Norris Inter Basingstoke Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 21

49 Terry Tidbury S/M Witley Red 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 26

50 Matt Tidbury Inter Witley Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 28

51 Dave Wiffen S/M Normandy Red 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 22

52 Christian Fairlough Inter Witley Blue 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 37

53 Max Thrower Y Beg Hookwood Yellow 1 0 0 1 0 5 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 2 0 0 5 2 2 2 1 76

54 Richard Thrower Inter Hookwood Blue 3 3 1 0 0 3 5 1 5 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 0 2 1 5 3 3 2 1 5 3 0 1 2 5 5 3 0 3 107

55 Nik Everitt Beg Normandy Yellow 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

56 James Reid Inter Normandy Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 5 2 2 2 0 2 2 1 1 1 46



NO. NAME CLASS CLUB Route TOTAL

32 Richard Tickner Expert Normandy White 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

39 Jack Taylor Y Expert Horsham White 5 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 2 1 5 5 5 5 0 0 41

33 Elliott Tickner Inter Normandy Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 19

48 Reynard Norris Inter Basingstoke Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 21

50 Matt Tidbury Inter Witley Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 28

43 Andrew Earnshaw Inter Twickenham Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 33

52 Christian Fairlough Inter Witley Blue 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 37

56 James Reid Inter Normandy Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 5 2 2 2 0 2 2 1 1 1 46

34 Daniel Dabreo Y Inter Hookwood Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 5 5 5 3 2 2 3 0 0 53

38 Hannah Moore Y Inter Hookwood Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 5 3 5 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 59

54 Richard Thrower Inter Hookwood Blue 3 3 1 0 0 3 5 1 5 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 0 2 1 5 3 3 2 1 5 3 0 1 2 5 5 3 0 3 107

35 Mike Rivett T/S Witley Red 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

41 Colin Grist S/M Hookwood Red 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 10

44 Dave Wiffen S/M Normandy Red 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 22

45 Terry Tidbury S/M Witley Red 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 26

46 Gary Stewart Novice Hookwood Red 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 2 1 2 1 5 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 31

47 John Reeves Novice Thames Red 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 2 3 0 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 1 32

40 Stuart Packham Novice Hookwood Red 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 3 3 0 0 1 2 1 2 3 1 49

51 Rowan Stewart Y Novice Hookwood Red 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 5 0 1 3 3 0 1 3 5 5 3 5 64
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51 Rowan Stewart Y Novice Hookwood Red 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 5 0 1 3 3 0 1 3 5 5 3 5 64

31 Max Amis Y Novice Hookwood Red 5 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 1 3 3 0 3 3 70

42 Thomas Packham Y Novice Hookwood Red 2 5 5 1 0 1 5 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 3 2 3 5 5 105

49 Dave Renham S/M Normandy Red 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 Ret

55 Nik Everitt Beg Normandy Yellow 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

37 Steve Cozens Beg Normandy Yellow 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 29

36 Freddy Amis Y Beg Hookwood Yellow 1 5 2 1 0 5 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 3 3 0 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 48

53 Max Thrower Y Beg Hookwood Yellow 1 0 0 1 0 5 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 2 0 0 5 2 2 2 1 76

Many thanks to the observers: Richard Thomas, Mick Auger, Phil Wiffen, Robin Shapland, Clare Repton, Jane Saxton and top those who helped clear up 

PROTESTS: If any to reach the Secretary of the Meeting, Mrs J Thomas, 46 Row Town, Addlestone, Surrey. KT15 1HQ. Within 14 days of publication of these results together with

the correct fee of £100, returnable if the protest is upheld. Publication Date 14th July 2019.


